LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:24

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:26.423 +0.918 36.432 21.602 28.389
(66) Antonio BIZZANTINI 10 1:24.411 -2.012 35.865 20.274 28.272
1 1:23.662 36.518 19.664 27480 11 1:24.806 +0.395 36.178 20.390 28.238
2 1:22.711 -0.951 36.396 19.579 26.736
3 1:24.615 +1.904 35.775 21.323 27.517 (10) Alex CHIAIA
4 1:23.385 -1.230 35.723 21.032 26.630 1 1:29.299 38.398 21.410 29.491
5 1:23.328 -0.057 35.694 20.785 26.849 2 1:27.818 -1.481 37.112 21.335 29.371
6 1:19.661 -3.667 35.028 18.817 25.816 3 1:26.050 -1.768 36.192 20.999 28.859
7 1:22.327 +2.666 35.084 18.805 28438 4 1:25.856 -0.194 35.856 20.952 29.048
8 1:21.928 -0.399 36.149 19.446 26333 5 1:25.800 -0.056 36.146 20.848 28.806
9 1:19.342 -2.586 35.046 18.630 25.666 6 1:24.804 -0.996 35.592 20.889 28.323
7 1:25.063 +0.259 35.659 20.930 28.474
(90) Andrea CACCIA 8 1:24.698 -0.365 34.866 20.594 29.238
1 1:31.840 38.015 22.888 30937 9 1:26.000 +1.302 35.115 21.845 29.040
2 1:23.358 -8.482 35.940 20.176 27.242 10 1:28.792 +2.792 36.135 23.745 28.912
3 1:22.293 -1.065 34.980 20.038 27.275
(23) Stefano GUADAGNI
(511) Gianluca ZANINI 1 1:33.308 40.503 22.965 29.840
1 1:36.496 44,108 22.423 29.965 2 1:30.039 -3.269 37.775 21.793 30.471
2 1:29.293 -7.203 37.622 22431 29.240 3 1:30.757 +0.718 38.735 22.292 29.730
3 1:25.255 -4.038 36.690 21.022 27543 4 1:27.857 -2.900 37.217 21.551 29.089
4 1:24.724 -0.531 36.540 20.787 27397 5 1:27.226 -0.631 37.093 21.244 28.889
5 1:24.659 -0.065 36.547 20.701 27411 6 1:28.201 +0.975 37.553 21.289 29.359
6 1:23.461 -1.198 36.103 20.258 27.100 7 1:26.019 -2.182 36.125 20.899 28.995
7 1:24.155 +0.694 36.065 20.821 27269 8 1:29.396 +3.377 36.693 23.603 29.100
9 1:32.480 +3.084 39.130 21.932 31.418
(251) Daniele SIDARI 10 1:29.593 -2.887 38.840 21.812 28.941
1 1:27.107 36.873 21.424 28.810 11 1:27.817 -1.776 37.088 21.529 29.200
2 1:25.388 -1.719 36.117 20.805 28.466
3 1:25.592 +0.204 36.178 21.249 28.165 (117) Tatiana GRIBALDO
4 1:24.837 -0.755 34.836 20.855 29.146 1 1:32.339 38.688 22.745 30.906
5 1:26.463 +1.626 36.500 21.646 28317 2 1:30.104 -2.235 38.480 22.335 29.289
6 1:24.331 -2.132 34.942 21.132 28.257 3 1:30.033 -0.071 38.278 22.567 29.188
7 1:25.064 +0.733 35.796 20.936 28332 4 1:29.183 -0.850 38.170 21.953 29.060
8 1:27.454 +2.390 35.545 20.655 31.254 5 1:26.880 -2.303 36.995 21.614 28.271
9 1:24.061 -3.393 35.100 20.778 28.183 6 1:26.130 -0.750 36.499 21.297 28.334
10 1:23.862 -0.199 35.090 20.750 28.022 7 1:27.941 +1.811 36.594 22,573 28.774
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI (55) Domenico DI GREGORIO
1 1:26.906 36.706 20.708 29492 1 1:34.798 40.794 23.252 30.752
2 1:26.271 -0.635 37.244 20.505 28.522 2 1:28.714 -6.084 36.666 22.130 29.918
3 1:26.415 +0.144 36.917 20.767 28731 3 1:30.918 +2.204 38.415 22.587 29.916
4 1:25.763 -0.652 36.614 20.325 28.824 4 1:28.799 -2.119 37.656 21.865 29.278
5 1:27.994 +2.231 36.847 20.395 30.752 5 1:26.768 -2.031 35.825 21.779 29.164
6 1:45.759 +17.765 45.670 27.266 32823 6 1:27.977 +1.209 37616 21.307 29.054
7 1:26.087 -19.672 36.965 20.559 28.563 7 1:26.253 -1.724 35.843 21.249 29.161
8 1:25.505 -0.582 36.139 20.437 28.929 8 1:29.299 +3.046 36.232 23.647 29.420
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:24

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:30.178 +0.879 37.343 21.355 31.480 (32) Ramon TANZI
10 1:28.350 -1.828 36.070 22.676 29.604 1 1:40.428 40.104 26.720 33.604
11 1:28.599 +0.249 36.369 22.438 29.792 2 1:29.016 -11.412 38.242 21.785 28.989
3 1:29.102 +0.086 38.684 21.427 28.991
(151) Paolo MOLINELLI
1 1:27.583 39.136 20.789 27.658 (44) Tiziano MATTEL
2 1:26.721 -0.862 39.144 20.613 26.964 1 1:33.064 40.218 22454 30.392
3 1:27.653 +0.932 38.538 21.424 27691 2 1:32.276 -0.788 38.632 21.973 31.671
4 1:28.771 +1.118 39.534 20.914 28323 3 1:32.061 -0.215 38.529 22.390 31.142
5 1:28.262 -0.509 39.756 21.415 27.091 4 1:32.215 +0.154 39.181 22.927 30.107
6 1:27.481 -0.781 39.037 20.629 27815 5 1:30.924 -1.291 38.474 22.108 30.342
7 1:26.850 -0.631 38.642 20.847 27361 6 1:32.911 +1.987 38.578 22.273 32.060
8 1:26.366 -0.484 38.827 20.793 26.746
9 1:27.662 +1.296 39.129 20.215 28.318 (285) Roberto AMEGHINO
1 1:34.890 40.987 23.010 30.893
(29) Mauro GOLINELLI 2 1:35.117 +0.227 40.004 23.208 31.905
1 1:30.423 37.548 22.619 30.256 3 1:32.311 -2.806 38.719 22.349 31.243
2 1:30.220 -0.203 37.371 22.761 30.088 4 1:35.603 +3.292 40.700 23.275 31.628
3 1:28.247 -1.973 36.671 21.386 30.190
4 1:26.635 -1.612 35.880 21.404 29.351 (19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
5 1:28.190 +1.555 36.470 22.123 29.597 1 1:44.086 45.650 25.121 33.315
6 1:28.903 +0.713 37.583 21.685 29.635 2 1:43.824 -0.262 45.349 25.239 33.236
3 1:41.194 -2.630 44.585 24.406 32.203
(24) Andrea BETTELLI 4 1:38.922 -2.272 42.855 24.338 31.729
1 1:28.228 35.992 22.941 29.295 5 1:39.275 +0.353 43.683 23.836 31.756
2 1:27.634 -0.594 36.313 22.089 29.232
3 1:31.088 +3.454 36.470 21.950 32.668 (21) Marco RATTO
4 1:27.370 -3.718 36.338 21.586 29.446 1 1:46.160 44.533 25.752 35.875
5 1:28.017 +0.647 36.323 22.280 29414 2 1:45.670 -0.490 44.290 25.757 35.623
6 1:28.340 +0.323 37.404 21.898 29.038 3 1:44.338 -1.332 43.839 25.436 35.063
7 1:35.089 +6.749 41.272 23.229 30.588 4 1:43.583 -0.755 43.182 25.588 34.813
8 1:27.224 -7.865 36.324 21.700 29.200 5 1:43.831 +0.248 43.223 25.643 34.965
9 1:27.025 -0.199 35.682 21.910 29433 6 1:43.813 -0.018 43.821 24.837 35.155
10 1:27.084 +0.059 35.747 21.409 29.928 7 1:43.696 -0.117 44.135 24.928 34.633
11 1:26.978 -0.106 35.678 22.406 28.894 8 1:41.272 -2.424 42.094 24.733 34.445
9 1:41.840 +0.568 42.513 25.235 34.092
(231) Igor TURCONI
1 1:33.077 39.847 22.509 30.721
2 1:31.335 -1.742 38.180 22.208 30.947
3 1:29.716 -1.619 37423 21.999 30.294
4 1:29.847 +0.131 37.673 22.110 30.064
5 1:30.577 +0.730 37.544 22.728 30.305
6 1:29.040 -1.537 36.743 21.888 30.409
7 1:29.090 +0.050 37420 21.959 29.711
8 1:28.065 -1.025 36.936 21.408 29.721
9 1:29.624 +1.559 37.591 22.010 30.023
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